

< Japanese to English Translation Summary>

Techmark Japan KK Dec 19, 2016 http://www.techmark.co.jp

Techmark Japan and JTS (JACCS Group) form joint marketing ~extended warranty service for Jaccs loan users~

Techmark Japan, extended warranty provider, and Jaccs Total Service (JTS), insurance agent of JACCS Group, form joint marketing to implement extended warranty service for eligible housing equipment sold by Jaccs member stores.

By providing extended warranty service for customers who take out Jaccs loans to buy housing equipment, the customers can use the equipment without any worries of having to pay for sudden breakdowns after manufacturer warranty expires.

Techmark Japan and JTS have delivered the service in limited area, and in order to offer better customer services through Jaccs member stores, it is now available nationwide.

For more information, contact: Techmark Japan KK E-mail: techmarkj@aig.co.jp Tel: 03-5619-2200